Kembla Joggers Race Results

Summer Series

Date:
Venue:
Courses:

Pos

7th October 2014
West Dapto

Open 5km, Jnr 1km, 2km & 3km (All XC)

Name

Open 5Km Cross Country

1
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Alexander Seal
Travis Powell
Mark Johnston
Jon Schol

Patrick McPhillips
John Mintoff
Daniel Parker
Scott Bowley
Mutahi Wambugu
Ryan Beattie
Witold Krajewski
Glen Weeks
Renee Ognenovski
Craig Sakey

Eli Meers

Tom Lyons
Kathy McCarthy
Peter Enright
Andrew Rutty
Darren Baxter
Rebecca Baxter
Dean Boyton
Paul Nascimento
Rafael Moriana
Mick McCarthy
Paul De Nobrega
Paul Coxhead
Sydney Rutty
Patricia O'Dea
Roy Koschny
Mark Everton
Heather Rutty
John Mezedi
Andrew Smith
Bridget Rutty
Vicki McPhillips
Robert Sciberras
Noel Weeks
Chris Fraser

Time

17:02.0
19:15.7
19:46.0
19:52.6
19:56.3
20:05.6
20:33.3
20:42.5
20:48.8
21:02.8
21:10.4
21:13.5
21:14.6
21:17.3
21:27.8
21:31.1
21:33.5
21:33.7
21:34.3
21:34.6
21:36.0
21:47.0
21:511
21:56.5
22:00.2
22:42.7
22:57.6
23:18.6
23:20.6
23:31.1
23:32.4
23:36.2
23:42.3
24:04.8
24:11.9
24:44.7
24:46.6
25:11.0
25:14.8

Age Group Record

15-19 AGR

65-69 AGR

25-29 AGR

50-54 AGR

55-59 AGR

Club XC Championships

1st Male U/18

1st Open Male

1st Male 35-44
1st Male 45-54
2nd Male 45-54
3rd Male 45-54
2nd Male 35-44
3rd Male 35-44

1st Male 65-74
2nd Open Male
1st Open Female
3rd Open Male
1st Female 45-54
1st Male 55-64

2nd Open Female

2nd Male 55-64

1st Female U/18
1st Female 55-64

3rd Male 55-64

2nd Female 45-54

1st Female 35-44
2nd Female 35-44



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

lan Tague
Jennifer A Burns
Ellen Shelley
Melinda Stocker
Antony Scotti
Tim East

Kevin Ryan
David Higgins
Neil Harper
Gary Smith
Amanda Silins
Danny Mee
Amy Steele
Lynn Tague

Zoe Mintoff
Tracy Mintoff
Michael Hickman
Jim Cox

Junior 1km Cross Country

1

O 00 NO Ul & WN

W INNNNNNNMNNNNRPRRPRRRRRRP R
O VWO NO U DN WNRPOOVOWNOGOUDAWNLERO

Ben Giason
Sean Ritter
Delta Amidzovski
Cody Macleay
Jayde Gitto
Kye Mitchell
Macklin Berry
Calany Myers
Sienna Yeo
Eamon Ritter
Adam Harper
Amelie Sedmak
Cate Giason
Maiya Hewitt
Zoe Thomas
Lainey Yeo
Rhian Yeo
Sarah Koschny
Lance Koschny
Isabel Smith
Ellie Weeks
Blake Smith
Millie Lawson
Taylah Baxter
Laura Smith
Zoe Myers
Chelsea Baxter
Kieran Ritter
Greer Deitz
Alyssa Smith

25:16.8
25:19.0
25:28.4
25:33.9
25:39.9
25:43.4
25:55.5
26:01.2
27:11.0
28:45.5
29:22.1
30:43.6
30:54.3
31:12.2
33:29.0
33:38.2
37:49.0
37:49.0

3:43.9
3:46.9
4:25.1
4:31.1
4:31.6
4:36.0
4:40.0
4:50.3
5:00.6
5:10.5
5:16.1
5:17.0
5:20.8
5:25.7
5:33.9
5:44.4
5:45.1
5:45.5
5:54.4
5:59.0
6:01.4
6:04.4
6:09.1
6:26.4
6:27.5
6:36.5
7:09.8
7:18.9
8:11.2
9:16.6

80+ AGR

2nd Male 65-74

2nd Female 55-64
3rd Female 45-54
3rd Female 35-44

3rd Male 65-74

3rd Open Female
3rd Female 55-64
2nd Female U/18

1st Male 75+

1st Female U/10
1st Male U/10
2nd Female U/10
2nd Male U/10
3rd Male U/10

3rd Female U/10



Junior 2Km Cross Country

1 Daniel Hungerford 7:14.7

2 Christopher Sink 7:16.3 1st Male U/12

3 Vinnie Scotti 7:18.2 2nd Male U/12
4 Aleks Silins 7:47.9 3rd Male U/12

5 Ruby McPhillips 8:05.3 1st Female U/12
6 Keira-Lee Meyers 8:13.2 2nd Female U/12
7 Nathanael Burns 9:33.2

8 Cait Simpson 9:37.1 3rd Female U/12
9 Brent McCance 10:15.4

10 Jayda Amidzovski 10:19.1

11 Dylan Parker 10:24.5

12 Kelly Mintoff 10:334

13 Ella Hewitt 10:53.9

14 Annika Silins 10:55.0

15 Claire Parker 11:56.7

Junior 3Km Cross Country

1 Finlay McPhillips 11:12.2 1st Male U/16

2 Jayden Walsh 13:15.0 1st Male U/14

3 Martins Silins 14:41.3

4 Hannah Thomas 14:41.9 1st Female U/14
5 Alex Mezedi 16:07.0 2nd Male U/16
6 Melissa Weeks 16:11.0

7 David Deitz 16:33.2

8 Aston Deitz 16:41.3 2nd Male U/14
9 Shania Perl 16:50.1 1st Female U/16
10 Paula McCance 18:03.1

11 Lynlea Deitz 18:07.1

12 Rachel Mintoff 18:12.6 2nd Female U/16
13 Kelly Hewitt 18:49.2



