Kembla Joggers Race Results

Summer Series

Date: 7th October 2014 Venue: West Dapto

Courses: Open 5km, Jnr 1km, 2km & 3km (All XC)

Pos	Name	Time	Age Group Record	Club XC Championships		
Open 5Km Cross Country						
1	Alexander Seal	17:02.0	15-19 AGR	1st Male U/18		
2	Travis Powell	19:15.7		1st Open Male		
3	Mark Johnston	19:46.0		1st Male 35-44		
4	Jon Schol	19:52.6		1st Male 45-54		
5	Patrick McPhillips	19:56.3		2nd Male 45-54		
6	John Mintoff	20:05.6		3rd Male 45-54		
7	Daniel Parker	20:33.3		2nd Male 35-44		
8	Scott Bowley	20:42.5		3rd Male 35-44		
9	Mutahi Wambugu	20:48.8				
10	Ryan Beattie	21:02.8				
11	Witold Krajewski	21:10.4	65-69 AGR	1st Male 65-74		
12	Glen Weeks	21:13.5		2nd Open Male		
13	Renee Ognenovski	21:14.6	25-29 AGR	1st Open Female		
14	Craig Sakey	21:17.3				
15	Eli Meers	21:27.8		3rd Open Male		
16	Tom Lyons	21:31.1				
17	Kathy McCarthy	21:33.5	50-54 AGR	1st Female 45-54		
18	Peter Enright	21:33.7		1st Male 55-64		
19	Andrew Rutty	21:34.3				
20	Darren Baxter	21:34.6				
21	Rebecca Baxter	21:36.0		2nd Open Female		
22	Dean Boyton	21:47.0				
23	Paul Nascimento	21:51.1				
24	Rafael Moriana	21:56.5	55-59 AGR	2nd Male 55-64		
25	Mick McCarthy	22:00.2				
26	Paul De Nobrega	22:42.7				
27	Paul Coxhead	22:57.6				
28	Sydney Rutty	23:18.6		1st Female U/18		
29	Patricia O'Dea	23:20.6		1st Female 55-64		
30	Roy Koschny	23:31.1				
31	Mark Everton	23:32.4		3rd Male 55-64		
32	Heather Rutty	23:36.2		2nd Female 45-54		
33	John Mezedi	23:42.3				
34	Andrew Smith	24:04.8				
35	Bridget Rutty	24:11.9		1st Female 35-44		
36	Vicki McPhillips	24:44.7		2nd Female 35-44		
37	Robert Sciberras	24:46.6				
38	Noel Weeks	25:11.0				
39	Chris Fraser	25:14.8				

40	Ian Tague	25:16.8		2nd Male 65-74
41	Jennifer A Burns	25:19.0		2nd Female 55-64
42	Ellen Shelley	25:28.4		3rd Female 45-54
43	Melinda Stocker	25:33.9		3rd Female 35-44
44	Antony Scotti	25:39.9		
45	Tim East	25:43.4		
46	Kevin Ryan	25:55.5		
47	David Higgins	26:01.2		3rd Male 65-74
48	Neil Harper	27:11.0		
49	Gary Smith	28:45.5		
50	Amanda Silins	29:22.1		
51	Danny Mee	30:43.6		
52	Amy Steele	30:54.3		3rd Open Female
53	Lynn Tague	31:12.2		3rd Female 55-64
54	Zoe Mintoff	33:29.0		2nd Female U/18
55	Tracy Mintoff	33:38.2		
56	Michael Hickman	37:49.0	80+ AGR	1st Male 75+
57	Jim Cox	37:49.0		
Junior 1kn	n Cross Country			
1	Ben Giason	3:43.9		
2	Sean Ritter	3:46.9		
3	Delta Amidzovski	4:25.1		1st Female U/10
4	Cody Macleay	4:31.1		1st Male U/10
5	Jayde Gitto	4:31.6		2nd Female U/10
6	Kye Mitchell	4:36.0		2nd Male U/10
7	Macklin Berry	4:40.0		3rd Male U/10
8	Calany Myers	4:50.3		
9	Sienna Yeo	5:00.6		3rd Female U/10
10	Eamon Ritter	5:10.5		
11	Adam Harper	5:16.1		
12	Amelie Sedmak	5:17.0		
13	Cate Giason	5:20.8		
14	Maiya Hewitt	5:25.7		
15	Zoe Thomas	5:33.9		
16	Lainey Yeo	5:44.4		
17	Rhian Yeo	5:45.1		
18	Sarah Koschny	5:45.5		
19	Lance Koschny	5:54.4		
20	Isabel Smith	5:59.0		
21	Ellie Weeks	6:01.4		
22	Blake Smith	6:04.4		
23	Millie Lawson	6:09.1		
24	Taylah Baxter	6:26.4		
25	Laura Smith	6:27.5		
26	Zoe Myers	6:36.5		
27	Chelsea Baxter	7:09.8		
28	Kieran Ritter	7:18.9		
29	Greer Deitz	8:11.2		
30	Alyssa Smith	9:16.6		

Junior 2K	m Cross Country		
1	Daniel Hungerford	7:14.7	
2	Christopher Sink	7:16.3	1st Male U/12
3	Vinnie Scotti	7:18.2	2nd Male U/12
4	Aleks Silins	7:47.9	3rd Male U/12
5	Ruby McPhillips	8:05.3	1st Female U/12
6	Keira-Lee Meyers	8:13.2	2nd Female U/12
7	Nathanael Burns	9:33.2	
8	Cait Simpson	9:37.1	3rd Female U/12
9	Brent McCance	10:15.4	
10	Jayda Amidzovski	10:19.1	
11	Dylan Parker	10:24.5	
12	Kelly Mintoff	10:33.4	
13	Ella Hewitt	10:53.9	
14	Annika Silins	10:55.0	
15	Claire Parker	11:56.7	
	m Cross Country		
1	Finlay McPhillips	11:12.2	1st Male U/16
2	Jayden Walsh	13:15.0	1st Male U/14
3	Martins Silins	14:41.3	
4	Hannah Thomas	14:41.9	1st Female U/14
5	Alex Mezedi	16:07.0	2nd Male U/16
6	Melissa Weeks	16:11.0	
7	David Deitz	16:33.2	
8	Aston Deitz	16:41.3	2nd Male U/14
9	Shania Perl	16:50.1	1st Female U/16
10	Paula McCance	18:03.1	
11	Lynlea Deitz	18:07.1	
12	Rachel Mintoff	18:12.6	2nd Female U/16
13	Kelly Hewitt	18:49.2	